TOWN OF BYRON

Byron Town Hall
November 10, 2015

Special Hearing & Special Town Meeting on Budget Agenda — 6:30 p.m.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Call to Order

Confirm Posting

Present Proposed 2016 budget

Public comments on Proposed Budget
Adopt Levy Limit to be Paid in 2016
Adopt Highway Expenditures Paid in 2016
Motion to Adjourn

Town Board Agenda — Immediately Following Special Town Meeting

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Present Agenda for Adoption

Approve Minutes of October 13, 2015

Review and Approve Bills

Permits issued — Marlin Towne

Memorial Committee Report

Historical Society Report

Public Comments (Please note: This is the Town board’s monthly business meeting, not a public
hearing. People wishing to speak should present their comments now under this “Public comments”

agenda item. In addition, the Board can receive comments on matters not included on this agenda, it
cannot discuss or take action on these matters.)

10) Unfinished Business

a) Update on Roads

b) Update on Mill Pond Road Border Agreement with Town of Oakfield

c) East Central Regional Planning Commission Contract for Comprehensive Plan
Update

d) Update on Creekview Interconnection Project

e) Update on WTA Convention — October 25-27

f) Update on Quarry Permits and Inspections

g) Update on New Election Equipment & Training

h) Update on Town Hall PC and Software

i) Bar Code Scanner Purchase

11) New Business

a) Review of Budget Balance

b) Certified Survey Map-Dietenberger Section 13-Shamrock Ct.
c) Fond du Lac County Unit Christmas Party-Dec. 3

d) Town of Byron Christmas Party

12) Correspondence

13) Next Town Board Meeting December 8, 2015

14) Motion to Adjourn

ACTION MAY BE TAKEN ON ANY OF THE ABOVE AGENDA ITEMS.






